MEETING AGENDA- Exeter Arts Committee
March 22, 2012

1.

2.

8.

9.

Approval of February Minutes
YAM

Tee Shirt inventory

Buds and Blooms

Silent Auction

SOS Show report

Jay Childs email: Exeter’s new Access TV-98 television station meeting 10am
3/24 at Exeter High School

Serendipity wall

Postcards/art framing

10. Web update

11. Rob Richardson—panel update:

Dates to remember:

YAM close, April 1
YAM return to schools, April 2

BUDS drop off, May 2 (4-7)
BUDS open, May 4 (Friday) with harp music (5-7)
BUDS close, May 20 (4-6)



